

**Fort Bend County Tabulation**  
**Bid 21-081**  
**Construction of Benton Road from FM 762 to 300' South of Reading Road for**  
**Fort Bend County Mobility Bond Project No. 17110**

**Awarded 07/06/21: Allgood Construction \$6,662,609.39**  
**Funding: Mobility Bonds**

<b>Company</b>	<b>Bid Price</b>	<b>Completion Time in Calendar Days</b>
Allgood Contruction Richmond, TX	\$6,662,609.39	270
Main Lane Industries, Ltd. Houston, TX	\$7,112,546.50	270
DVL Enterprises, LLC Kingwood, TX	\$7,128,657.40	270
Conrad Construction Houston, TX	\$7,150,688.90	270
Triple B Services, LLP Huffman, TX	\$8,196,188.14	270











Fort Bend County Tabulation  
 BID 17110  
 June 2, 2021 @ 2:00 PM (Central)

Construction of Benton Road from 762 to 300' South of Reading Road for Fort Bend County Mobility Bond Project

246	H00719002	HC	719	INLET PROTECTION BARRIER (FOR STAGE I INLETS, WITH REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE 60% OF UNIT COST FOR FURNISH AND INSTALLATION, AND 40% OF UNIT COST FOR REMOVAL)	26	EA	\$ 130.00	\$ 3,380.00	\$ 50.30	\$ 11.50	\$ 299.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,560.00
247	H00751001	HC	751	SWPPP INSPECTION AND MAINTENANCE (MIN. BID \$6,000 PER MONTH)	10	MO	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
<b>TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (J: STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION)</b>								<b>\$ 121,716.73</b>			<b>\$ 112,756.09</b>		<b>\$ 115,870.75</b>		<b>\$ 100,076.00</b>		<b>\$ 120,732.00</b>		<b>\$ 398,931.00</b>
<b>K. BASE UNIT PRICE TABLE (EXTRA WORK ITEMS*):</b>																			
Item No.	FBC Identifier	Spec Used	Spec #	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Line Total	Avg Unit Cost	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal
248	H00501001	HC	501	TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,620.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 14,850.00
249	H00672001	HC	672	UNIFORM POLICE OFFICER AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER (MINIMUM \$25/HR)	180	HR	\$ 32.02	\$ 5,763.60	\$ 44.75	\$ 28.75	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 10,800.00
250	H00550001	HC	550	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING FENCING AND GATES (ALL TYPES)	1,175	LF	\$ 4.94	\$ 5,804.50	\$ 5.98	\$ 2.88	\$ 3,384.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,875.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,462.50	\$ 15.50	\$ 18,212.50
251	H00130001	HC	130	BORROW	0	CY	\$ 13.13	\$ -	\$ 10.45	\$ 17.25	\$ -	\$ 20.00	\$ -	\$ 15.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
252	U02532XXX	COH	2532	10" PVC FORCE MAIN OFFSET	20	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,352.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 5,200.00
<b>TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (G: TRAFFIC CONTROL)</b>								<b>\$ 16,168.10</b>			<b>\$ 129,309.00</b>		<b>\$ 27,375.00</b>		<b>\$ 15,575.00</b>		<b>\$ 27,362.50</b>		<b>\$ 49,062.50</b>
<b>TOTAL BID PRICE: (ITEMS A THROUGH K)</b>								<b>\$ 6,733,856.32</b>			<b>\$ 6,662,609.39</b>		<b>\$ 7,150,688.90</b>		<b>\$ 7,128,657.40</b>		<b>\$ 7,112,546.50</b>		<b>\$ 8,196,188.14</b>